2023 - 2025 Fee Schedule



INDIAN SPRINGS ACADEMY OF MUSIC

Private Lesson Billing Rates	30 minutes	45 minutes	60 minutes	Collegiate Faculty
Piano	\$34 - \$37	\$51 - \$56	\$68 - \$74	45 or 60min programs
Guitar	\$37	\$55	\$74	Fees per instructor
Strings	\$34 - \$37	\$51 - \$56	\$68 - \$74	
Voice	\$34	\$51	\$68	
Music Theory Coaching	15 minutes	30 minutes	45 minutes	60 minutes
Theory Levels 1 - 8	\$12	\$24	\$36	\$48
Musicianship (Theory & Skills)	NA	\$24	\$36	\$48
Harmony	NA	\$28	\$41	\$55
30 min Lesson Program Monthly	45 min Lesson Program Monthly	60 min Lesson Program Monthly	PLUS Classes Group Lessons Academy Recitals	Academy Select Recitals
\$130 - \$142	\$196 - \$213	\$255 - \$278	Included in Annual Programs	\$50 - \$300
ACH \$128 - \$139	ACH \$192 - \$209	ACH \$242 - \$264	\$35 - \$45	Based on the event
		1 FREE lesson annually		
Discounts	Registration Fees	60 min Annual Programs	Books / Music	Collaborative Pianist
ACH Monthly Payment Discount 2%	Annual Programs \$35	Fee Discount 5% 1 Free Lesson Anually	Per Instructor	As needed for Voice and Strings
Payment in Full 2% 3 rd Family Enrollment 5%	Semester Programs \$18 1 per family	1 Free Lesson Anually		Rates per accompanist Payable to accompanist